
Campionato Assoluto Italiano

Sezione Carambola

Gir.Gir.Gir.Gir. GiocatoriGiocatoriGiocatoriGiocatori Prov.Prov.Prov.Prov. PuntiPuntiPuntiPunti Tot. CarTot. CarTot. CarTot. Car Tot. Ripr.Tot. Ripr.Tot. Ripr.Tot. Ripr. Media GeneraleMedia GeneraleMedia GeneraleMedia Generale HRHRHRHR Class. Gir.Class. Gir.Class. Gir.Class. Gir.

ZANETTI MARCOZANETTI MARCOZANETTI MARCOZANETTI MARCO BZBZBZBZ 6666 90909090 60606060 1,5001,5001,5001,500 8888 1111

DI TACCHIO MICHELEDI TACCHIO MICHELEDI TACCHIO MICHELEDI TACCHIO MICHELE BABABABA 4444 72727272 108108108108 0,6670,6670,6670,667 3333 2222

CIMINO GIUSEPPECIMINO GIUSEPPECIMINO GIUSEPPECIMINO GIUSEPPE PAPAPAPA 2222 47474747 95959595 0,4950,4950,4950,495 5555 3333

MIOSI ANTONINOMIOSI ANTONINOMIOSI ANTONINOMIOSI ANTONINO PAPAPAPA 0000 39393939 97979797 0,4020,4020,4020,402 2222 4444

SCIACCA EMILIOSCIACCA EMILIOSCIACCA EMILIOSCIACCA EMILIO PAPAPAPA 6666 90909090 88888888 1,0231,0231,0231,023 6666 1111

FASCIANA GABRIELEFASCIANA GABRIELEFASCIANA GABRIELEFASCIANA GABRIELE AGAGAGAG 4444 82828282 101101101101 0,8120,8120,8120,812 9999 2222

CRISCINO GIUSEPPECRISCINO GIUSEPPECRISCINO GIUSEPPECRISCINO GIUSEPPE RGRGRGRG 2222 77777777 90909090 0,8560,8560,8560,856 5555 3333

MARTINICO GIORGIOMARTINICO GIORGIOMARTINICO GIORGIOMARTINICO GIORGIO RMRMRMRM 0000 50505050 107107107107 0,4670,4670,4670,467 5555 4444

RUOCCO SEBASTIANORUOCCO SEBASTIANORUOCCO SEBASTIANORUOCCO SEBASTIANO NANANANA 4444 76767676 115115115115 0,6610,6610,6610,661 6666 1111

GAIOTTI FABIOGAIOTTI FABIOGAIOTTI FABIOGAIOTTI FABIO BZBZBZBZ 4444 72727272 115115115115 0,6260,6260,6260,626 4444 2222

MARTINICO ALDOMARTINICO ALDOMARTINICO ALDOMARTINICO ALDO RMRMRMRM 4444 71717171 120120120120 0,5920,5920,5920,592 5555 3333

ORLANDO FRANCESCOORLANDO FRANCESCOORLANDO FRANCESCOORLANDO FRANCESCO TPTPTPTP 0000 62626262 120120120120 0,5170,5170,5170,517 3333 4444

CORTESE FABRIZIOCORTESE FABRIZIOCORTESE FABRIZIOCORTESE FABRIZIO CLCLCLCL 6666 86868686 115115115115 0,7480,7480,7480,748 5555 1111

VISPO SALVATOREVISPO SALVATOREVISPO SALVATOREVISPO SALVATORE RGRGRGRG 4444 82828282 115115115115 0,7130,7130,7130,713 5555 2222

LA ROSA LUDOVICOLA ROSA LUDOVICOLA ROSA LUDOVICOLA ROSA LUDOVICO PAPAPAPA 2222 80808080 106106106106 0,7550,7550,7550,755 9999 3333

STABILE GIOACCHINOSTABILE GIOACCHINOSTABILE GIOACCHINOSTABILE GIOACCHINO TPTPTPTP 0000 56565656 106106106106 0,5280,5280,5280,528 4444 4444

BITETTI ANDREABITETTI ANDREABITETTI ANDREABITETTI ANDREA CTCTCTCT 4444 83838383 100100100100 0,8300,8300,8300,830 7777 1111

PAPA SALVATOREPAPA SALVATOREPAPA SALVATOREPAPA SALVATORE CTCTCTCT 4444 61616161 120120120120 0,5080,5080,5080,508 4444 2222

GIACALONE DOMENICOGIACALONE DOMENICOGIACALONE DOMENICOGIACALONE DOMENICO PAPAPAPA 2222 74747474 116116116116 0,6380,6380,6380,638 6666 3333

LO SARDO DIEGOLO SARDO DIEGOLO SARDO DIEGOLO SARDO DIEGO AGAGAGAG 2222 50505050 104104104104 0,4810,4810,4810,481 5555 4444

PAPAPAPA 6666 82828282 101101101101 0,8120,8120,8120,812 5555 1111
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ODDO ANTONIOODDO ANTONIOODDO ANTONIOODDO ANTONIO PAPAPAPA 6666 82828282 101101101101 0,8120,8120,8120,812 5555 1111

NOTARRIGO MICHELENOTARRIGO MICHELENOTARRIGO MICHELENOTARRIGO MICHELE ENENENEN 4444 82828282 99999999 0,8280,8280,8280,828 7777 2222

DE BIASI DANIELEDE BIASI DANIELEDE BIASI DANIELEDE BIASI DANIELE BZBZBZBZ 2222 70707070 119119119119 0,5880,5880,5880,588 5555 3333

FINOCCHIARO DARIOFINOCCHIARO DARIOFINOCCHIARO DARIOFINOCCHIARO DARIO CTCTCTCT 0000 41414141 101101101101 0,4060,4060,4060,406 3333 4444

MANCINI GIORGIOMANCINI GIORGIOMANCINI GIORGIOMANCINI GIORGIO TSTSTSTS 4444 77777777 94949494 0,8190,8190,8190,819 7777 1111

GAROZZO ANDREAGAROZZO ANDREAGAROZZO ANDREAGAROZZO ANDREA RGRGRGRG 4444 79797979 110110110110 0,7180,7180,7180,718 5555 2222

GAZZELLI MAURIZIOGAZZELLI MAURIZIOGAZZELLI MAURIZIOGAZZELLI MAURIZIO PAPAPAPA 4444 56565656 105105105105 0,5330,5330,5330,533 3333 3333

GAROFALO ROBERTOGAROFALO ROBERTOGAROFALO ROBERTOGAROFALO ROBERTO RMRMRMRM 0000 59595959 117117117117 0,5040,5040,5040,504 5555 4444

MINGIARDI DOMENICOMINGIARDI DOMENICOMINGIARDI DOMENICOMINGIARDI DOMENICO CTCTCTCT 5555 90909090 98989898 0,9180,9180,9180,918 10101010 1111

GUCCIONE DIEGOGUCCIONE DIEGOGUCCIONE DIEGOGUCCIONE DIEGO AGAGAGAG 4444 62626262 90909090 0,6890,6890,6890,689 5555 2222

CONSAGNO GIUSEPPECONSAGNO GIUSEPPECONSAGNO GIUSEPPECONSAGNO GIUSEPPE SASASASA 3333 77777777 101101101101 0,7620,7620,7620,762 8888 3333

RAMPOLLA SERGIORAMPOLLA SERGIORAMPOLLA SERGIORAMPOLLA SERGIO PAPAPAPA 0000 58585858 113113113113 0,5130,5130,5130,513 4444 4444

GiocatoriGiocatoriGiocatoriGiocatori Prov.Prov.Prov.Prov. PuntiPuntiPuntiPunti Tot. CarTot. CarTot. CarTot. Car Tot. Ripr.Tot. Ripr.Tot. Ripr.Tot. Ripr. Media GeneraleMedia GeneraleMedia GeneraleMedia Generale HRHRHRHR ClassificaClassificaClassificaClassifica

ZANETTI MARCOZANETTI MARCOZANETTI MARCOZANETTI MARCO BZBZBZBZ 6666 90909090 60606060 1,5001,5001,5001,500 8888 1111

SCIACCA EMILIOSCIACCA EMILIOSCIACCA EMILIOSCIACCA EMILIO PAPAPAPA 6666 90909090 88888888 1,0231,0231,0231,023 6666 2222

ODDO ANTONIOODDO ANTONIOODDO ANTONIOODDO ANTONIO PAPAPAPA 6666 82828282 101101101101 0,8120,8120,8120,812 5555 3333

CORTESE FABRIZIOCORTESE FABRIZIOCORTESE FABRIZIOCORTESE FABRIZIO CLCLCLCL 6666 86868686 115115115115 0,7480,7480,7480,748 5555 4444

MINGIARDI DOMENICOMINGIARDI DOMENICOMINGIARDI DOMENICOMINGIARDI DOMENICO CTCTCTCT 5555 90909090 98989898 0,9180,9180,9180,918 10101010 5555

BITETTI ANDREABITETTI ANDREABITETTI ANDREABITETTI ANDREA CTCTCTCT 4444 83838383 100100100100 0,8300,8300,8300,830 7777 6666

MANCINI GIORGIOMANCINI GIORGIOMANCINI GIORGIOMANCINI GIORGIO TSTSTSTS 4444 77777777 94949494 0,8190,8190,8190,819 7777 7777

RUOCCO SEBASTIANORUOCCO SEBASTIANORUOCCO SEBASTIANORUOCCO SEBASTIANO NANANANA 4444 76767676 115115115115 0,6610,6610,6610,661 6666 8888

GiocatoriGiocatoriGiocatoriGiocatori Prov.Prov.Prov.Prov. PuntiPuntiPuntiPunti Tot. CarTot. CarTot. CarTot. Car Tot. Ripr.Tot. Ripr.Tot. Ripr.Tot. Ripr. Media GeneraleMedia GeneraleMedia GeneraleMedia Generale HRHRHRHR ClassificaClassificaClassificaClassifica

NOTARRIGO MICHELENOTARRIGO MICHELENOTARRIGO MICHELENOTARRIGO MICHELE ENENENEN 4444 82828282 99999999 0,8280,8280,8280,828 7777 9999

FASCIANA GABRIELEFASCIANA GABRIELEFASCIANA GABRIELEFASCIANA GABRIELE AGAGAGAG 4444 82828282 101101101101 0,8120,8120,8120,812 9999 10101010

VISPO SALVATOREVISPO SALVATOREVISPO SALVATOREVISPO SALVATORE RGRGRGRG 4444 82828282 115115115115 0,7130,7130,7130,713 5555 11111111

GAROZZO ANDREAGAROZZO ANDREAGAROZZO ANDREAGAROZZO ANDREA RGRGRGRG 4444 79797979 111111111111 0,7120,7120,7120,712 5555 12121212

GUCCIONE DIEGOGUCCIONE DIEGOGUCCIONE DIEGOGUCCIONE DIEGO AGAGAGAG 4444 62626262 90909090 0,6890,6890,6890,689 5555 13131313

DI TACCHIO MICHELEDI TACCHIO MICHELEDI TACCHIO MICHELEDI TACCHIO MICHELE BABABABA 4444 72727272 108108108108 0,6670,6670,6670,667 3333 14141414

GAIOTTI FABIOGAIOTTI FABIOGAIOTTI FABIOGAIOTTI FABIO BZBZBZBZ 4444 72727272 115115115115 0,6260,6260,6260,626 4444 15151515

PAPA SALVATOREPAPA SALVATOREPAPA SALVATOREPAPA SALVATORE CTCTCTCT 4444 61616161 120120120120 0,5080,5080,5080,508 4444 16161616
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Campionato Assoluto Italiano

Sezione Carambola

GiocatoriGiocatoriGiocatoriGiocatori Prov.Prov.Prov.Prov. PuntiPuntiPuntiPunti Tot. CarTot. CarTot. CarTot. Car Tot. Ripr.Tot. Ripr.Tot. Ripr.Tot. Ripr. Media GeneraleMedia GeneraleMedia GeneraleMedia Generale HRHRHRHR ClassificaClassificaClassificaClassifica

MARTINICO ALDOMARTINICO ALDOMARTINICO ALDOMARTINICO ALDO RMRMRMRM 4444 71717171 120120120120 0,5920,5920,5920,592 5555 17171717

GAZZELLI MAURIZIOGAZZELLI MAURIZIOGAZZELLI MAURIZIOGAZZELLI MAURIZIO PAPAPAPA 4444 56565656 105105105105 0,5330,5330,5330,533 3333 18181818

CONSAGNO GIUSEPPECONSAGNO GIUSEPPECONSAGNO GIUSEPPECONSAGNO GIUSEPPE SASASASA 3333 77777777 101101101101 0,7620,7620,7620,762 8888 19191919

CRISCINO GIUSEPPECRISCINO GIUSEPPECRISCINO GIUSEPPECRISCINO GIUSEPPE RGRGRGRG 2222 77777777 90909090 0,8560,8560,8560,856 5555 20202020

LA ROSA LUDOVICOLA ROSA LUDOVICOLA ROSA LUDOVICOLA ROSA LUDOVICO PAPAPAPA 2222 80808080 106106106106 0,7550,7550,7550,755 9999 21212121

GIACALONE DOMENICOGIACALONE DOMENICOGIACALONE DOMENICOGIACALONE DOMENICO PAPAPAPA 2222 74747474 116116116116 0,6380,6380,6380,638 6666 22222222

DE BIASI DANIELEDE BIASI DANIELEDE BIASI DANIELEDE BIASI DANIELE BZBZBZBZ 2222 70707070 119119119119 0,5880,5880,5880,588 5555 23232323

CIMINO GIUSEPPECIMINO GIUSEPPECIMINO GIUSEPPECIMINO GIUSEPPE PAPAPAPA 2222 47474747 95959595 0,4950,4950,4950,495 5555 24242424

GiocatoriGiocatoriGiocatoriGiocatori Prov.Prov.Prov.Prov. PuntiPuntiPuntiPunti Tot. CarTot. CarTot. CarTot. Car Tot. Ripr.Tot. Ripr.Tot. Ripr.Tot. Ripr. Media GeneraleMedia GeneraleMedia GeneraleMedia Generale HRHRHRHR ClassificaClassificaClassificaClassifica

LO SARDO DIEGOLO SARDO DIEGOLO SARDO DIEGOLO SARDO DIEGO AGAGAGAG 2222 50505050 104104104104 0,4810,4810,4810,481 5555 25252525

STABILE GIOACCHINOSTABILE GIOACCHINOSTABILE GIOACCHINOSTABILE GIOACCHINO TPTPTPTP 0000 56565656 106106106106 0,5280,5280,5280,528 4444 26262626

RAMPOLLA SERGIORAMPOLLA SERGIORAMPOLLA SERGIORAMPOLLA SERGIO PAPAPAPA 0000 58585858 113113113113 0,5130,5130,5130,513 4444 27272727

ORLANDO FRANCESCOORLANDO FRANCESCOORLANDO FRANCESCOORLANDO FRANCESCO TPTPTPTP 0000 62626262 120120120120 0,5170,5170,5170,517 3333 28282828

GAROFALO ROBERTOGAROFALO ROBERTOGAROFALO ROBERTOGAROFALO ROBERTO RMRMRMRM 0000 59595959 117117117117 0,5040,5040,5040,504 5555 29292929

MARTINICO GIORGIOMARTINICO GIORGIOMARTINICO GIORGIOMARTINICO GIORGIO RMRMRMRM 0000 50505050 107107107107 0,4670,4670,4670,467 5555 30303030

FINOCCHIARO DARIOFINOCCHIARO DARIOFINOCCHIARO DARIOFINOCCHIARO DARIO CTCTCTCT 0000 41414141 101101101101 0,4060,4060,4060,406 3333 31313131

MIOSI ANTONINOMIOSI ANTONINOMIOSI ANTONINOMIOSI ANTONINO PAPAPAPA 0000 39393939 97979797 0,4020,4020,4020,402 2222 32323232
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